
 

 

 

Department/Program Transfer Faculty Mentor E-mail address Office Location 
Accounting  Dr. David Gray dlgray@noctrl.edu BE 134 

Art & Design Prof. David Cordero djcardero@noctrl.edu MS106 

Biology Dr. Jen Sallee jlsallee@noctrl.edu WSC 236 

Chemistry/Biochemistry Dr. Jeff Jankowski jajankowski@noctrl.edu WSC 324 

Communication & Media Studies TBD August 2023  G 26 
Computer Science &  
Computer Engineering Dr. Sun-il Kim skim@noctrl.edu WSC 148 

Economics and Finance  Dr. Gwendolyn Tedeschi gatedeschi@noctrl.edu BE 122 

English & Writing Dr. Megan Cole-Paustian mcpaustian@noctrl.edu KH 208 

Education  Prof. Catherine Brennan cbrennan@noctrl.edu STAD 309 

Engineering – Mechanical and Electrical Dr. Frank Harwath faharwath@noctrl.edu WSC 326 

Environmental Studies Dr. Reed Perkins rmperkins@noctrl.edu WSC 234 

Health Sciences Prof. Tami Kadera tgkadera@noctrl.edu STAD 302 

History Dr. Bruce Janacek bnjanacek@noctrl.edu H225  

Kinesiology Prof. Marilyn Skarbeck mskarbek@noctrl.edu STAD 238 

Management & Marketing Prof. Danielle Langford dglangford@noctrl.edu SBE 248 

Mathematics and Actuarial Science Prof. Mary McMahon mtmcmahon@noctrl.edu WSC 334 

Modern & Classical Languages Dr. Jelena Sanchez jsanchez@noctrl.edu KH 102 

Philosophy and Religious Studies Dr. Shaheen Moosa smoosa@noctrl.edu G 18B 

Physics Dr. Susan Kempinger sekempinger@noctrl.edu WSC 132 

Political Science Dr. Bill Muck wjmuck@noctrl.edu G 14C 

Psychology & Neuroscience Dr. Karl Kelley 
Dr. Mary Jean Lynch 

knkelley@noctrl.edu 
mlynch@noctrl.edu 

WSC 222 
WSC 218 

Shimer Dr. Aron Dunlap amdunlap@noctrl.edu H 5 
Sociology, Criminology 
and Anthropology Dr. Raleigh Blasdell rblasdell@noctrl.edu H116  

Theater Prof. Mitzi Smith mjsmith@noctrl.edu PH 24 


